DUALSEAL
- Radial sealing -
- For O—Ring grooves -
- Material Zurcon® -
Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com
Edition December 2007
1
Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com

1
L
Figure 1 Installation drawing
Table II Installation dimensions / TSS Part No.
ASTM
AS568
Size
Bore
Diam.
Groove
Diam.
Groove
Width
TSS Part No.
DN H9 D1 h9 L +0.2
117 1.000 .838 .140 DUB001000-Z20
121 1.250 1.088 .140 DUB001250-Z20
125 1.500 1.338 .140 DUB001500-Z20
129 1.750 1.588 .140 DUB001750-Z20
133 2.000 1.838 .140 DUB002000-Z20
137 2.250 2.088 .140 DUB002250-Z20
141 2.500 2.338 .140 DUB002500-Z20
232 3.000 2.778 .187 DUC003000-Z20
234 3.250 3.028 .187 DUC003250-Z20
236 3.500 3.278 .187 DUC003500-Z20
238 3.750 3.528 .187 DUC003750-Z20
240 4.000 3.778 .187 DUC004000-Z20
242 4.250 4.028 .187 DUC004250-Z20
244 4.500 4.278 .187 DUC004500-Z20
246 4.750 4.528 .187 DUC004750-Z20
248 5.000 4.778 .187 DUC005000-Z20
250 5.250 5.028 .187 DUC005250-Z20
354 5.500 5.160 .281 DUD005500-Z20
358 6.000 5.660 .281 DUD006000-Z20
117 1.000 .838 .171 DUB101000-Z20
121 1.250 1.088 .171 DUB101250-Z20
The sizes listed in bold font are preferred sizes (more likely to be available for immediate shipment).
Dualseal
Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com
4
Edition December 2007
ASTM
AS568
Size
Bore
Diam.
Groove
Diam.
Groove
Width
TSS Part No.
DN H9 D1 h9 L +0.2
125 1.500 1.338 .171 DUB101500-Z20
129 1.750 1.588 .171 DUB101750-Z20
133 2.000 1.838 .171 DUB102000-Z20
137 2.250 2.088 .171 DUB102250-Z20
141 2.500 2.338 .171 DUB102500-Z20
232 3.000 2.778 .208 DUC103000-Z20
234 3.250 3.028 .208 DUC103250-Z20
236 3.500 3.278 .208 DUC103500-Z20
238 3.750 3.528 .208 DUC103750-Z20
240 4.000 3.778 .208 DUC104000-Z20
242 4.250 4.028 .208 DUC104250-Z20
246 4.750 4.528 .208 DUC104500-Z20
248 5.000 4.778 .208 DUC104750-Z20
250 5.250 5.028 .208 DUC105000-Z20
250 5.250 5.028 .208 DUC105250-Z20
354 5.500 5.160 .311 DUC105500-Z20
358 6.000 5.660 .311 DUD106000-Z20
The sizes listed in bold font are preferred sizes (more likely to be available for immediate shipment).
Dualseal
Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com